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Specifications Subject to Change

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 
 

 

    
 

 

CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS

OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES

ORDERING/SPECIFYING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: RCR I 100 6 120

Series

Light Source
I Incandescent 4 4"

RCR

Size 

 
RCR Series

SPECIFICATIONS

M Metal Halide 8 8"
 

LV Low Voltage 5 5"

120 120V

Volts

IC Insulatoin Contact
Options

RCR Series Recessed Can Retrofit

  PROJECT TYPE

   QTY   NOTES APPROVAL

America Light, Inc    1489 W 13th St    Riviera Beach FL 33404    Phone 561.296.0364    Sales@AmericaLight.com

 

SPECIFICATIONS

277 277VAPPLICATIONS

ELECTRICAL

F Compact Fluorescent

   52W & 84W

   52W & 84W & MH 50W, 70W, 100W & 150W

INSTALLATION

AT Air Tight
SL Slope

LP Low Profile
EM 90 Min Battery (CF)

6 6"

UNV 120-277V

2CF M
50
70

100

               Lamp Option
12 12VLV CF I

60
100

13
18
26

20
35
50

4"
5"

5" 2.8"

5/6"

1.8"

7.5"7.5"
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